    TYPE  EVT-110E
            4
    TYPE  EVT-110E
            5
Technical Data TYPE EVT-110E
110E-LF 110E-CF
Pump type Compound/Drag Compound/Drag
Inlet Flange 100 ISO-K 100 CF

Operating Orientation Vertical (± 5°) Vertical (± 5°)
Weight kg 39 39
Ordering Information TYPE EVT-1200NE
1200NE-LF 1200NE-CF
Turbo drag pump EVT-1200NE
     incl. splinter screen
Control unit type TCDP-II
Cable 2,5 m
Cable 5 m
Cable 10 m
Cable 20 m
Other lengths
812.200
800.040
800.011
800.012
800.013
800.014
Upon request
812.201
800.040
800.011
800.012
800.013
800.014
Upon request
Heating jacket 230V AC 812.020 812.020
Venting valve NC  230V AC, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NC  24V AC, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NC  24V, DC
Filter for venting valves
250.533
250.531
250.530
215.152
Venting valve NO  200-230V, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NO  24V, DC
250.851
250.850
Delayed venting unit Upon request
Air cooling unit R-XT,
90 - 264V AC, 50/60Hz
12V, DC
800.910
800.911
Pre-vacuum pump Upon request
TURBO CONTOLLERS
            28
Technical Data FD 110A FD-III TCDP-II
For pump  EVT-110E EVT-3600E EVT-500 to 2000
Driver design  Table top/Frame Table top/Frame Table top/Frame
Drive Type   DC AC AC
Input Voltage VAC 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10%
Input Frequency Hz 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5%
Max. Output Power W 300 1100 750
Output Frequency Hz 705 ±10 225 ±10 400 to 600 ±10
External control  I/O port, RS232 I/O port, RS485 I/O port, RS485,
MODBUS
Weight kg 2 27,5 2,8
LxWxH mm 220x163x96 450x220x177 480x315x88
Article number  801010 836010 800040
Technical Data TD-Driver TCP-Power
Control
For pump  EVT-500 to 2000 Suites to TD-
Driver
Driver design  On-board Table top
Drive Type   AC
Input Voltage VAC 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10%